GREEN SEAL ENVIRONMENTAL508-888-4868 114 STATE ROAD, BLDG B 

SAGAMORE BEACH, MA 02562

DEMOULAS SUPERMARKETS INC978-851-8000 875 EAST STREET 

TEWKSBURY, MA 01876

9/13 DEMOULAS SUPER MARKETS INC105000001031 1 COMMERCE WAY

001000002G003 10 CORDAGE PARK CIRCLE ALLOWED USE - NEW OWNERS. ONE 

HUNDRED AND TWENTY ONE (121) 

INDOOR SEATING/OUTDOOR SEATS - 

RESTAURANT.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20181107 Date Issued: 09/13/2018

Contractor: 

$30.00

Permit #: Z20181113 Date Issued: 09/19/2018

Contractor: P & JV WATERFRONT INC 23 ALDRIN ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

9/19 JD CORDAGE LLC